Conrad, Iowa

Nov. 8, 1976

The regular meeting of the City Coun011 met at 7:00 P.M. in the Council

Chembers. Mayor Ma
Councilmen present
Present:

The minutes of Oct

Oét. Treas. peport.

Carried.

rtin called the meeting to order.
¢+ Beeghly,
Att'y. Xliebensteln & Rob't Kruse.

. 10 were read and

Graham,

The Finance Committee presented the bills:

State Hyg. Lab.
Ia. EL&P Co.

Margaret Speas
Raymond Narber

Mrs Donald Erickson

Reve Ladehoff
Postmester

Karen Opheim
Phyllis Wadle
Telephone Co.

" Vic Dielschneider
Craig Vinton
Fire Dep't.

D&EWTV

Conrad Sazles Co.

Clapsaddle-Garber Assoc.
Watertower Paint& Repr.
Liamond Products Co.

City of M'town
Kibby's
MertinMarietta
Utility ®quip. Co.
Neenah Foundry Co.
Stewart's
Schleismans 01l Co
John's Garage
Beaman Coop.
Gethmernn Const. Co
Municipal Supply C
Ronald Weatherly
Landfill

Rob't. Russie
Bank

IPERS

IESC

Conrad Coop.

Cegsford Const. Co.

Water samples
10-11 bilis
Refund

1

11t

Oct.

Stamps

Typing

Meter Dep. refund
11-1 bill

Oct.

P. duty

3rd Qtr.
Batteries
Blade

School & Coop.
Contract

Paint

Lab. test
Supplies

Sand, xzmEX,

4" gate valve
Grate & frame
Segvice

Battery
Lime

Side walk
Signs & plbg.
P. duty
QOct.
Truck

WH

Ret.

Soc. Sec.
Suppliles
Rock

McLean, ©Schleisman,

anproved.

Zehr.

wag read accepted by.Béeghly, Second by McLean.

24.00
848.20
62.50
49.50
50.00
6.00"
80.30
22.50
15.00
110.26
423.67
223.45
784 .00
2.40
96 .37
527.11
883.00
7.94
19.50
24.93
20.77
140.40
173.95
85.68
150.11
43.320
14.40
74.00
145.08
67.79
427.10
86.00
188.90
174.62
356 .46
13.40
193.47

Motlon by Grahem that bills be allowed and warrants drawn. Second by

Zehr. Carried.

Conrad Grove _vcreatlon Club made application for the renewal

of a Beer Llcuor\Llcense and Sunday Sales Permit.

Motion by McLean | to accept the application for the Beer Liguor

Llcense. A second by Schlelsman.

A motion by %chlels
Sales Permit. A second by Beeghly.

J.D. Gould from the Ad justment Board,

had been granted

AN ORDINANCE AME!
TRAFFIC OFFENCES
AND PROVIDING Pl

Councilman McLea:
Councilman Schle

Carried.

man to accept the a2pplication for a Sunday Liquor
Carried.

reported that Robert Kruse

a variance for his re81dent1al provnerty.

IDING AN

ORDINANCE # 131

ORDINANCE DEFINING AND

ESTABLISHING

AND REGULATIONS FOR THE CITY OF CONRAD, IOWA
JALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS."

n introduced the Resolution and moved its adoption.

ieman seconded the motion to adont.




780

Roll cell vote: Ayes: McLean, Schleilsman, Beeghly, Zehr,
Nays: None
Carried.
touncilman Reeghly moved that therules be suspended and that

Grahame.

ORDINANCE # 131 be moved from the first to the third reading and

_adopted. Seconded by Councilman Graham.

Roll call vote: Ayes:Beeghly, Zehr, Graham, McLean, Schlelisman.

Nays: ione

Mayor Martin declared ORDINANCE # 131 duly passed and adopted this

8th day of November 1976. It shall be in
force and effect after publication as provided by law.
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H.D. Martin - Mayor

Attest: “

hired with
Wayne Konsa waga & snow ‘blower to take care of the snow this
seagson at 4 7, ¢ per hour.

Motion by Schleismen to adjourn. A second by McLean. Carried.
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Martin - Mayor




